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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 9939718
CITROEN 4241H8
CITROEN 95661851
FIAT 00946560
FIAT 009941243
FIAT 009943934
FIAT 009946560
FIAT 9937788
FIAT 9939718
FIAT 9941243
FIAT 9946560
FIAT 9982466
OPEL 4400323
PEUGEOT 423899
PEUGEOT 4241H8
PEUGEOT 424158
RENAULT 7701104639
RENAULT 7701202897
RENAULT 7701203072
RENAULT 7701204634
RENAULT 7701204637
RENAULT 7701204638
RENAULT 7701204639
RENAULT 7701205915
VAUXHALL 9108323

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986487128
BOSCH 0986487128
ATE 03013702122
LPR 07105
ZIMMERMANN 109901105
QH Benelux 1251
LEMFORDER 1358001
LEMFORDER 1358001

NK 2799272
MAGNETI MARELLI 360219192245
BENDIX 361283B
JURID 361283J
JURID 361283J
REMSA 471801
REMSA 471801
GIRLING 5185651
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VALEO
VALEO
PEX
MAPCO
A.B.S.
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
FTE
QUINTON HAZELL
FERODO
FERODO
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
PAGID
DELPHI
DELPHI
MGA
METZGER
MINTEX
MINTEX
BREMBO
BREMBO
APEC
WOKING
WOKING

562025
562025
6028
8024
8411
98101030604
98101030604
BB1038A1
BS688
FSB270
FSB270
GS8561
H8005
LS1295
LS1295
M734
MG325
MGR61
MGR61
S$23505
S$23505
SHU354
2471801
2471801
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